KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

Department of General Medicine

PGs Teaching programme

For the month of December 2021

T

Date Day Subject PG Students Topic Moderator
1.12.2021 Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Vishwas k Dr.C Ramachandra bhat
2.12.2021 Thursday Journal Dr.Swaroopa Dr.Prakash rao
3.12.2021 Friday Case presentation | Dr.Khaleef Dr.prakash shenoy
4.12.2021 Saturday Group discussion Dr.Amogh Dr.Ajmal sahaban
6.12.2021 Monday Seminar Dr.Naveen Sideroblastic Anaemia Dr.Prakas rao
7.12.2021 Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Haroon Dr. Prakas shenoy
8.12.2021 Wednesday | Tutorial Dr. Dr.Arun kunar Dr.Ajmal sahaban
9.12.2021 Thursday Journal Dr.Nithin k Dr.C Ramachandra bhat
10.12.2021 Friday Case presentation | Dr.Pranav Dr. Prakas rao
11.12.2021 Saturday Group discussion Dr. Vishwas k Dr. Prakas shenoy
13.12.2021 | Monday Seminar . | Dr..Pranav NMO Spectrum disease Dr. Ajmal sahaban
14.12.2021 | Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Nithin k Dr. Prakas shenoy
15.12.2021 Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Pranav Dr. Prakas rao
16.12.2021 Thursday Journal Dr.Arun kumar Dr. C Ramachandra

bhat
17.12.2021 Friday Case presentation | Dr.Amogh Dr. Prakas shenoy
18.12.2021 | Saturday Group discussion Dr.Haroon Dr. Ajmal sahaban
20.12.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Naveen Parkinson plus syndrone Dr. Prakas rao
21.12.2021 | Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Khaleef Dr. Ajmal sahaban
22.12.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Swaroopa Dr. Prakas rao
23.12.2021 | Thursday Journal Dr. Vishwas k Dr. Prakas shenoy
24.12.2021 | Friday Case presentation | Dr.Arun kumar Dr. Ajmal sahaban
27.12.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr. .Pranav Supraventricular tachycardia | Dr. Prakas rao

vs ventricular tachycardia

28.12.2021 | Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Khaleef Dr. Prakas shenoy
29.12.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Haroon Dr. C Ramachandra

bhat
30.12.2021 | Thursday Journal Dr.Naveen Dr. Ajmal sahaban
31.12.2021 Friday Case presentation | Dr.Swaropa Dr. Prakas rao




